
Christmas Opening hours 2017 
 

Date Opening hours Service 
Sat 23 Dec 1pm – 4pm Under 25’s clinic, 

booked appointments  
Sun 24 Dec 
 Closed 
Christmas Day 
Mon 25 Dec Closed 
Boxing day 
Tues 26 Dec Closed 
Wed 27 Dec 
 

8am – 8pm Walk in service 

Thurs 28 Dec  
 

8am – 8pm Walk in service 

Fri 29 Dec 
 

8am – 8pm Walk in service 

Sat 30 Dec 1pm – 4pm Under 25’s, limited walk 
in service 

Sun 31 Dec 
 Closed 

Mon 1 Jan  
2018 Closed 

Tues 2 Jan 
2018 

8am – 8pm Walk in service 

 
A limited number of appointments will be available online via our website 
www.yoursexualhealthmatters.org.uk.  New appointments will be released 
daily, and are bookable 48 hours in advance of the appointment time. 


